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25/elpy 
Virpur 

R.W.D. Works Division, 
Execu�ive EHgineer 

Total-0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

3.93601 

4.91009 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

8.84610 

Pakki Sadak Tak 

1 

8ank 

Hote 

Huye 

to 
Sinuhar 

Alok Kumar Singh 

12.07.2021 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

3.93601 

4.91009 

0 

0.00000 

0. 00000 

8.84610 

Sripur 

Nahar 

Ke 
Soling 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1st 

Year 

2nd 

Year 

3rd 

Year4th 

Year 

5th 

Year 

Total 

No. 

Completion 

of 

Actual Date 

1st 

Year2nd 

Year 

3rd 
Year 

4th 

Year5th 

Year 

S 

Total 

Name 

of 
Road 

Works 

Contractor 
Name of 

(in MIS) 
Expenditure 

Total 

Remarks 

Previous 

Received 

Allotment 

(in 
Lakh) 

Demand 

for 

Allotment 

(ln 
Lakh) 

Name 

of 
Division 

: Birpur 

MMGSY (World Bank) 

REQUSITION 

FORMAT 

FOR 

MAINTINANCE 

FUND 

MMGSY 

WORLD 

BANK 

00000 



hs Supaul RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Birpur 

Executive Engineer 

(iv) 

All 
other 

Codal 

formalities 

have 

been 

observed. 

Measurements 

have 

been 

recorded 

in 
the 

MBs 

and 

test 

check 

conducted 

by 
the 

Assistant 

Engineer 

/ Executive 

Engineer. 

(i 

2 

(ii 

Construction 

materials 

have 

been 

tested. 

Periodical 

inspection 

has 

been 

conduced 

by 
A.E. 

I Executive 

Engineer 

/ 
Superintending 

Engineer. 

() 

Works 

have 

been 

supervised 

by 
Executive 

Engineer 

/ Superintending 

Engineer. 

have 

Exercised 

the 

following 

Checks 

to 
see 

that 

the 

money 

was 

actually 

utilized 

for 
the 

purpose 

for 
which 

it 
was 

sanctioned 

Certified 

that 

I have 

satisfied 

myself 

that 

the 

condition 

on 
which 

the 

grants 

in 
aid 

sanctioned 

have 

been 

duly 

fulfilled 

/ are 

being 

fulfilled 

and 

that 

I 

1 

New) 

under (MMGSY Maintenance Construction 

of 
Rural 

Roads 

Total 

113.19189 

hence 

Balance 

Amount-3.82021 

Lac's 

up 
to 

25.04.2024 

for 

the 

purpose 

of 
schemes 

for 
which 

it 
was 

sanctioned, 

BRRDA 

a 
sum 

of 
Rs. 

109.37000 

lac's 

has 

been 

utilized 

Certified 

that 

out 

of 

1 

2 

SI. 

Name of Scheme 

3 

Amount 

(in 
Lacs 

Rs.) 

Sanction 

No. 

& 
Date 

with 

Amount Received 
(in Lacs Rs.) 

4 

5 

Particulars 

Form 

of 
Utilization 

Certificate 

up 
to 

the 

month 

of 
Upto 

25.04.2024 

(MMGSY 

Maintenance 

New) 

(See 

Government 

of 
India's 

Decision 

(i) 
below 

Rule 

-
150) 

FORM 

GER 

-19-A 

Alotment received 

Ceo-Cum Secretary BRRDA 

Rs. 

113.19189 

lac's 

deposited 

in 
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